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STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO THE AGENCY

1. The table in paragraph 3 has been updated to 11:30 a.m. on 1 October 1997 and now reads
as follows:

All amounts in United States dollars

Member State
Minimum
payment
required

Afghanistan
Belarus *
Cambodia
Cameroon
Costa Rica

Cote d'lvoire
Democratic Republic of the Congo
Dominican Republic
El Salvador
Gabon

Haiti
Iraq
Jamaica
Kenya
Liberia

Madagascar
Mali
Marshall Islands
Nicaragua
Panama

Sierra Leone
Uganda
United Republic of Tanzania *
Uruguay *
Zambia

15
1 985
185
48
13

179
80
465
55
333

243
693
43
77
118

54
220
14

57

148
126
11
59
26

842
228
331
246
486

895
655
566
884
286

905
462
170
454
213

956
791
363
936
333

709
322
227
933
536

*/ On 1 October 1997, following requests made by the authorities of Belarus,
the United Republic of Tanzania and Uruguay, the Conference decided, in
terms of the second sentence of Article XIX.A of the Statute, to permit
Belarus, the United Republic of Tanzania and Uruguay to exercise the right
of voting during the current session.
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