

## International Atomic Energy Agency

# GENERAL CONFERENCE

Forty-first regular session

#### GC(41)/INF/16/Rev.1 1 October 1997

GENERAL Distr.
Original: ENGLISH

### STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO THE AGENCY

1. The table in paragraph 3 has been updated to 11:30 a.m. on 1 October 1997 and now reads as follows:

#### All amounts in United States dollars

Member State	Minimum payment required
Afghanistan	15 842
Belarus *	1 985 228
Cambodia	185 331
Cameroon	48 246
Costa Rica	13 486
Côte d'Ivoire	179 895
Democratic Republic of the Congo	80 655
Dominican Republic	465 566
El Salvador	55 884
Gabon	333 286
Haiti	243 905
Iraq	693 462
Jamaica	43 170
Kenya	77 454
Liberia	118 213
Madagascar	54 956
Mali	220 791
Marshall Islands	14 363
Nicaragua	936
Panama	57 333
Sierra Leone	148 709
Uganda	126 322
United Republic of Tanzania *	11 227
Uruguay *	59 933
Zambia	26 536

<sup>\*/</sup> On 1 October 1997, following requests made by the authorities of Belarus, the United Republic of Tanzania and Uruguay, the Conference decided, in terms of the second sentence of Article XIX.A of the Statute, to permit Belarus, the United Republic of Tanzania and Uruguay to exercise the right of voting during the current session.